HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

WENT GENERAL ASSENBLY AMENDMENT FORM MINING THE CONTRACT OF TH

Amend printed copy of HB 649

On page 3, after line 14, insert:

"(g) "Over-the-counter drug" has the same meaning as KRS 139.472;"; and

On page 3, line 15, delete "(g)" and insert "(h)"; and

On page 4, line 6, delete "(h)" and insert "(i)"; and

On page 4, line 8, delete "(i)" and insert "(j)"; and

On page 4, line 10, delete " (\underline{i}) " and insert " (\underline{k}) "; and

On page 4, line 12, delete " (\underline{k}) " and insert " (\underline{l}) "; and

On page 4, line 15, delete "(1)" and insert "(m)"; and

On page 4, line 24, delete "(m)" and insert "(n)"; and

On page 5, line 4, delete " (\underline{n}) " and insert " (\underline{o}) "; and

On page 5, line 23, delete "(o)" and insert "(p)"; and

On page 6, line 26, delete "and"; and

On page 6, line 27, before the period, insert:

"; and

(g) Over-the-counter drugs".

Amendment No. HFA	Rep. Rep. Pamela Stevenson
Committee Amendment	Signed: D
Floor Amendment 0 0 0	LRC Drafter: 0
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX